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200508050003
99820

08/05/2005
10:58:53

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS WHITE, RICK L 30 123 Lot#:11-11A
Blk:11 Book:30
Pg:123
Sub:COTTAGE
LOTS
RESURVEY
MT LAUREL
PHASE I

200508250004
38910

08/25/2005
02:11:21

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS JOHNS,
LESTER W JR

24 110 Lot#:630
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200508250004
38920

08/25/2005
02:11:22

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS OLSON, SAM
S

24 110 Lot#:630
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200508050003
99830

08/05/2005
10:58:54

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS WHITWORTH,
VICTORIA

30 123 Lot#:11-11A
Blk:11 Book:30
Pg:123 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE I
COTTAGES


