Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP; Date Recorded= 2005/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508050003 99820	08/05/2005 10:58:53	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	WHITE, RICK L			30	123		Lot#:11-11A Blk:11 Book:30 Pg:123 Sub:COTTAGE LOTS RESURVEY MT LAUREL PHASE I
200508250004 38910	08/25/2005 02:11:21	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNS, LESTER W JR			24	110		Lot#:630 Book:24 Pg:110 Sub:FOREST PARKS 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200508250004 38920	08/25/2005 02:11:22	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	OLSON, SAM S			24	110		Lot#:630 Book:24 Pg:110 Sub:FOREST PARKS 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200508050003 99830	08/05/2005 10:58:54	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITWORTH, VICTORIA			30	123		Lot#:11-11A Blk:11 Book:30 Pg:123 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE I COTTAGES